
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2018;
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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801240000
24190

01/24/2018
01:36:18

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160426000
137600

201802080000
42030

02/08/2018
01:10:10

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170316000
088210

201801310000
31880

01/31/2018
08:09:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081205000
457730

201801310000
32980

01/31/2018
12:20:09

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140407000
099670

201802160000
51190

02/16/2018
11:14:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEASEE
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20120703000
233210

Other:SEE
INST

201802160000
51190

02/16/2018
11:14:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEASEE
CHRISTOPHE
R

6 22 Instr
#:20120703000
233210

Lot#:30 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

201802220000
56260

02/22/2018
09:09:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NICHOLS
LAURA E

10 88 Instr
#:20160602000
189050

Lot#:29 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201803010000
67050

03/01/2018
02:00:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140820000
261060

201803270001
00760

03/27/2018
02:16:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170222000
062460

201804060001
15430

04/06/2018
12:17:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 83 Instr
#:20170802000
277330

Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:83
Sub:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR

201805080001
57420

05/08/2018
03:04:11

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SHIRLEY
BRIAN L

Instr
#:20130220000
071170

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201806060001
98210

06/06/2018
09:14:00

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VREELAND
JEFFREY A

25 40 Instr
#:20150427000
134790

Lot#:64
Book:25 Pg:40
Sub:SILVERLE
AF PHASE 3

201806130002
08500

06/13/2018
08:30:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCLURE
MICHAEL

23 148 Instr
#:20140310000
066310

Lot#:90 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY GLEN
ABBEY
SECTOR 12
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 87 88
89 & 90

201806130002
08500

06/13/2018
08:30:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCLURE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20140310000
066310

Other:SEE
INST

201807250002
64190

07/25/2018
07:59:06

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 117 Instr
#:20120913000
348520

Lot#:87
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201808070002
81680

08/07/2018
03:56:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080909000
358220

201808210002
99810

08/21/2018
02:15:10

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160203000
035580

201810020003
52650

10/02/2018
03:44:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JOHNSON
THOMAS P

28 89 Instr
#:20080909000
358220

Lot#:165
Book:28 Pg:89
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 1

201810110003
61750

10/11/2018
09:27:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

35 84 Instr
#:20130731000
311750

Lot#:35
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201812060004
27290

12/06/2018
03:31:27

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

5 93 Instr
#:20161202000
441670

Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:93
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201812110004
32600

12/11/2018
03:21:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171116000
415430

201802080000
41340

02/08/2018
07:56:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BRASHER
ANNA

39 131 Instr
#:20130315000
107340

Lot#:83
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT



201803200000
90320

03/20/2018
08:00:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140310000
065910

201805240001
80190

05/24/2018
09:31:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

35 90 Instr
#:20140804000
239720

Lot#:20
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201809100003
25220

09/10/2018
03:58:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151022000
368420

201809200003
37560

09/20/2018
02:26:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130429000
174370

201811080003
96250

11/08/2018
01:30:38

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JACKSON
CHRISTIE

5 102 Instr
#:20170117000
020770

Lot#:7 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:102
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201812060004
26700

12/06/2018
12:44:01

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NICHOLS
REBECCA

12 21 Instr
#:20141028000
339630

Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE

201812260004
47610

12/26/2018
09:24:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CLOUGH
EMILY J

26 103 Instr
#:20130904000
359720

Lot#:73
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3

201812200004
45600

12/20/2018
02:16:48

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CURTIS
TIMOTHY E

35 84 Instr
#:20130731000
311750

Lot#:35
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT


