Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Party Role	Book	ee; Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
	Date Recorded	Indific		Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	i age	Mapbook	Mapi age		Description
201801240000 24190	01/24/2018 01:36:18	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160426000 137600	
201802080000 42030	02/08/2018 01:10:10	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170316000 088210	
201801310000 31880	01/31/2018 08:09:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20081205000 457730	
201801310000 32980	01/31/2018 12:20:09	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140407000 099670	
201802160000 51190	02/16/2018 11:14:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEASEE CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20120703000 233210	Other:SEE INST
201802160000 51190	02/16/2018 11:14:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEASEE CHRISTOPHE R			6	22	Instr #:20120703000 233210	Lot#:30 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOL TH FIRST SECTOR
201802220000 56260	02/22/2018 09:09:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NICHOLS LAURA E			10	88	Instr #:20160602000 189050	Lot#:29 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Sub:BERMUD/ LAKE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201803010000 67050	03/01/2018 02:00:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140820000 261060	
201803270001 00760	03/27/2018 02:16:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170222000 062460	
201804060001 15430	04/06/2018 12:17:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			7	83	Instr #:20170802000 277330	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:83 Sub:INDIAN WOOD FOREST SECOND SECTOR
201805080001 57420	05/08/2018 03:04:11	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SHIRLEY BRIAN L					Instr #:20130220000 071170	Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

		_								
201806060001 98210	06/06/2018 09:14:00	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VREELAND JEFFREY A		25	40	Instr #:20150427000 134790	Lot#:64 Book:25 Pg:40 Sub:SILVERLE AF PHASE 3
201806130002 08500	06/13/2018 08:30:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCLURE MICHAEL		23	148	Instr #:20140310000 066310	Lot#:90 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY GLEN ABBEY SECTOR 12 RESURVEY OF LOTS 87 88 89 & 90
201806130002 08500	06/13/2018 08:30:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCLURE MICHAEL				Instr #:20140310000 066310	Other:SEE INST
201807250002 64190	07/25/2018 07:59:06	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		34	117	Instr #:20120913000 348520	Lot#:87 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201808070002 81680	08/07/2018 03:56:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20080909000 358220	
201808210002 99810	08/21/2018 02:15:10	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160203000 035580	
201810020003 52650	10/02/2018 03:44:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JOHNSON THOMAS P		28	89	Instr #:20080909000 358220	Lot#:165 Book:28 Pg:89 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 1
201810110003 61750	10/11/2018 09:27:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		35	84	Instr #:20130731000 311750	Lot#:35 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201812060004 27290	12/06/2018 03:31:27	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		5	93	Instr #:20161202000 441670	Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:93 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201812110004 32600	12/11/2018 03:21:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20171116000 415430	
201802080000 41340	02/08/2018 07:56:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BRASHER ANNA		39	131	Instr #:20130315000 107340	Lot#:83 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT

201803200000 90320	03/20/2018 08:00:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140310000 065910	
201805240001 80190	05/24/2018 09:31:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		35		Instr #:20140804000 239720	Lot#:20 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
201809100003 25220	09/10/2018 03:58:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20151022000 368420	
201809200003 37560	09/20/2018 02:26:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130429000 174370	
201811080003 96250	11/08/2018 01:30:38	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JACKSON CHRISTIE		5	102	Instr #:20170117000 020770	Lot#:7 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:102 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
201812060004 26700	12/06/2018 12:44:01	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NICHOLS REBECCA		12	21	Instr #:20141028000 339630	Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:21 Sub:WOODVA LE
201812260004 47610	12/26/2018 09:24:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CLOUGH EMILY J		26	103	Instr #:20130904000 359720	Lot#:73 Book:26 Pg:103 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 3
201812200004 45600	12/20/2018 02:16:48	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CURTIS TIMOTHY E		35	84	Instr #:20130731000 311750	Lot#:35 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT